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Organization Name Contact Name Contact Email City State

U.S.

Mobile Bay Institute Jonathan Stebbins woodenboatministry@gmail.com Mobile AL

GetOutAndLearn Joshua Brown jshbrown@gmail.com San Francisco CA

Spaulding Wooden Boat Center Andrea Rey andrea@spauldingcenter.org Sausalito CA

Friends of the Petaluma River David Yearsley David@FriendsofthePetalumaRiver.org Petaluma CA

Sutter Creek Boatworks Mike Flynn grd@goldrush.com Sutter Creek CA

Montrose High School NJROTC CDR Scott Rizzo, USN (RET) srizzo@mcsd.k12.co.us Montrose CO

Mystic Seaport Dana Hewson dana.hewson@mysticseaport.org Mystic CT

LAMP Boatworks LAMP Boatworks bburke@staugustinelighthouse.org St. Augustine FL

Boston Family Boat Building John Rowse johnrowse@bostonfamilyboatbuilding.org Jamaica Plain MA

Hull Lifesaving Museum Lory Newmyer lory@hulllifesavingmuseum.org Hull MA

Lowell's Boat Shop Graham McKay gmckay@lowellsboatshop.com Amesbury MA

GreenFleet Christian Smith christiansmith@greenfleetonline.org New Bedford MA

Calvert Marine Museum George Surgent gsurgent@comcast.net Solomons MD

Ruark Boatworks Youth Program Jim Leech info@RichardsonMuseum.org Cambridge MD

Seaworthy Small Ships Marla & George Surgent ssships@comcast.net Prince Frederick MD

Compass Project Shane Hall info@compassproject.org Portland ME

The Apprenticeshop KC Heyniger kch@apprenticeshop.org Rockland ME

Maine Maritime Museum Kurt Spiridakis boatshop@maritimeme.org Bath ME

WoodenBoat School Rich Hilsinger school@woodenboat.com Brooklin ME

Maritime Heritage Alliance Mark Thompson mark@MaritimeHeritageAlliance.org Traverse City MI

Urban Boatbuilders, Inc. Phil Winger info@urbanboatbuilders.com St. Paul MN

Lowell Boats Gary Lowell boats@lowell.to Greensboro NC

North Carolina Maritime Museum Laurie Streble laurie.streble@ncdcr.gov Beaufort NC

Urban Promise Jesus Castro jcastro@urbanpromiseusa.org Pennsauken NJ

Bayshore Discovery Project Meghan Wren mwren@bayshorediscovery.org Port Norris NJ

Newark Academy Samuel Huber shuber@newarka.edu Livingston NJ

Sons of Norway Robert M. Wolfertz maritimus@comcast.net Rosemont NJ

Upper Township School Scott Davis davis.scott@upperschools.org Petersburg NJ

Rocking the Boat Geoff McOnly geoff@rockingtheboat.org Bronx NY

Antique Boat Museum Lora Nadolski lnadolski@abm.org Clayton NY

East End Classic Boat Society Raymond Hartjen rhartjen@hamptons.com East Hampton NY

Hudson River Maritime Museum Justin Ledek info@hrmm.org Kingston NY

Peekskill Boatworks Jim Taylor jbta46@aol.com Cortlandt Manor NY

Village Community Boathouse Sally Curtis info@villagecommunityboathouse.org Brooklyn NY

Jonah's Boats William Beebe jonahsboats@copper.net Columbus OH

Wind & Oar Boat School Peter Crim peter@windandoar.org Lake Oswego OR

The Antique & Classic Boat Society Capt. Jim Shotwell jim@captjimshotwell.com Nescopeck PA

Bayfront Center for Maritime Studies Richard Eisenberg rich.eisenberg@bayfrontcenter.org Erie PA



Maritime Academy Charter High School Dr. Anne Waiters waiters.anne@maritimecharter.com Philadelphia PA

Plainfield, CT High School William Haas haasw@plainfieldschools.org Exeter RI

South Ferry Wooden Boats Michael Boulay michaelinri@cox.net Narragansett RI

Alexandria Seaport Foundation Howell Crim III crim@alexandriaseaport.org Alexandria VA

Building To Teach Joe Youcha jyoucha@buildingtoteach.org Alexandria VA

S.A.I.L. Straight Ahead In Life William Travis Jordan sail.mk1230@gmail.com Suffolk VA

Lake Champlain Maritime Museum Nick Patch nickp@lcmm.org Vergennes VT

Ballard Maritime Academy John Foster jffoster@seattleschools.org Seattle WA

Foss Waterway Seaport Tom Cashman tom.cashman@fosswaterwayseaport.org Tacoma WA

The Center for Wooden Boats Dick Wagner dick@cwb.org Seattle WA

RN Boatworks /Tyson Trudel Tyson Trudel tyson.trudel@gmail.com Seattle WA

CANADA

Nomad Boatbuilding Mark Reuten nomadboatbuilding@gmail.com Victoria BC

Merritt Secondary Workshop Program Carl Brownstein Merritt BC

Calnan Boat Building Joe Calnan joecalnan@hotmail.com Wolfe Island Ontario

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Greater Halifax Jonathan Leard jonathan.leard@bigbrothersbigsistershalifax.ca Dartmouth NS


